
BOWLER AVG Points Pinfall TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Ron Boroff 240.08 77 8214 BOROFF 3,150.00$   GAME 1
John Burkett 208.00 NICHOLS 205

Ryan Boroff 236.42 MOORE 248

2 Rick Cheshier 214.25 84 7880 CHESHIER 2,400.00$   GAME 2
John Ricalde 215.00 MOORE 233

Jeff Hatt 227.42 LECROY 192

3 CK Moore 228.50 73 8078 MOORE 2,100.00$   Game 3
Mike Moscato 227.58 MOORE 185

Michael Heineman 217.08 BOROFF 213

4 Joe Lecroy 222.67 76 7890 LECROY 1,800.00$   GAME 4
Brian Linderman 222.25 BOROFF 214

Jimmy Beavers 212.58 CHESHIER 204

5 Bill Nichols 224.50 74 8170 NICHOLS 1,500.00$    

Royce Rusher 229.67
Chris Johnson 226.67

6 Earl Hearn 208.92 71 7658 HEARN 1,050.00$    

Darin DeSelm 205.67
Ashley Rucker 223.58

7 Rodney Black 211.67 68 7836 BLACK 900.00$      
Thomas Gwin 225.75
Micah McCracken 215.58

8 Phil Kilmartin 218.33 68 7641 KILMARTIN 750.00$      
Tony Faustner 191.67
Tyler McLearen 226.83

9 Pete Thomas 218.00 67 7933 THOMAS
Jack Zuniga 232.83
Ted Pritts 210.25

10 Hank Jordan 226.75 63 8093 JORDAN
Darry Weigle 230.08
Sambo Butler 217.58

11 Brent Duroy 215.25 62 8166 DUROY
Jimmy Taylor 226.25
Jason Woodford 239.00

12 Dennis Jameson 198.17 62 7508 JAMESON
Tracy Camper 215.58
Denver Neely 211.92

13 Jeff Janssen 200.33 60 7767 JANSSEN
Troy Hardin 236.25
Jim Bomboy 210.67
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14 David White 202.00 60 7494 WHITE
Mike Ballard 203.08
Shannon Carson 219.42

15 Jay Morrison 196.83 60 7334 MORRISON
Tim Helms 197.92
Darrell Banks 216.17

16 Keith Hensley 217.00 56 7777 HENSLEY
Mike McHugh 210.08
Rudy Garcia, jr 221.00

17 David Pope 208.33 54 7636 POPE
Scott Pope 204.92
Scotty Pope 223.08

18 Mark Cozart 206.33 53 7503 COZART
Mo Hestand 203.33
Clint Johnson 216.42

19 Willie Wells 190.83 52 7303 WELLS
Michael Hudson 205.75
Casey Buller 213.67

20 Doc Dougherty 202.42 50 7838 DOUGHERTY
Robert Harger 208.83
Fero Williams 227.17

21 Warren Blankenship 193.75 50 7526 BLANKENSHIP
Billy Langford 199.83
Paul Henderson 232.75

22 Vic Benedict 197.75 48 7726 BENEDICT
David McCulley 236.42
Mark Ward 209.67

23 Bob Fulwider 206.83 48 7399 FULWIDER
Louis Jenkins 202.25
Rob Hill 206.83

24 Paul Toal 194.50 46 7329 TOAL
Scott Dodson 201.50
Lane Thompson 214.75

25 John Servantes 189.67 42 7397 SERVANTES
Doug Ingalsbe 219.83
Steven Hauk 207.83

26 Jamie Jenks 192.00 36 7096 JENKS
Chris Skillings 186.42
Kevin Mitchell 212.92



BOWLERS G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G 7 G 8 G 9 G 10 G 11 G 12 12 game total AVG
1 Dennis Jameson 235 202 177 184 179 170 179 183 199 236 248 186 2378 198.17
1 Tracy Camper 247 263 255 194 212 238 223 197 196 215 204 143 2587 215.58
1 Denver Neely 200 197 223 178 211 240 278 184 201 220 217 194 2543 211.92
2 Doc Dougherty 213 189 203 211 243 245 222 169 278 19 229 208 2429 202.42
2 Robert Harger 256 157 246 195 195 176 179 187 236 242 254 183 2506 208.83
2 Fero Williams 193 204 247 256 224 204 241 255 213 211 233 245 2726 227.17
3 Phil Kilmartin 221 221 205 201 229 189 238 237 213 216 191 259 2620 218.33
3 Tony Faustner 268 201 182 144 199 161 215 235 183 158 146 208 2300 191.67
3 Tyler McLearen 223 167 232 211 259 246 210 254 243 199 223 255 2722 226.83
4 Bill Nichols 268 161 218 215 199 201 222 270 214 225 256 245 2694 224.50
4 Royce Rusher 184 213 256 290 240 216 227 208 226 197 233 266 2756 229.67
4 CJ Johnson 211 237 213 214 242 203 235 211 223 257 217 257 2720 226.67
5 Hank Jordan 248 223 246 215 203 244 259 232 235 196 217 203 2721 226.75
5 Darry Weigle 246 235 192 217 210 225 257 248 235 245 233 218 2761 230.08
5 Sambo Butler 186 227 245 225 212 213 224 166 258 210 222 223 2611 217.58
6 Jeff Janssen 222 161 192 217 205 200 225 237 173 190 212 170 2404 200.33
6 Troy Hardin 187 234 255 221 262 268 256 204 279 227 216 226 2835 236.25
6 James Bomboy 163 206 225 229 233 234 211 201 213 178 224 211 2528 210.67
7 Rick Cheshier 214 237 158 245 175 254 224 277 195 205 174 213 2571 214.25
7 John Ricalde 191 235 207 222 205 213 236 234 225 183 197 232 2580 215.00
7 Jeff Hatt 175 196 226 193 216 219 247 247 249 237 300 224 2729 227.42
8 Brent Duroy 247 195 224 217 225 191 214 235 239 183 193 220 2583 215.25
8 Jimmy Taylor 279 279 247 163 177 230 232 167 262 204 247 228 2715 226.25
8 Jason Woodford 268 212 222 236 212 222 244 223 247 245 289 248 2868 239.00
9 Keith Hensley 214 231 237 247 183 212 258 203 173 209 200 237 2604 217.00
9 Mike McHugh 188 184 217 215 197 202 225 215 211 221 221 225 2521 210.08
9 Rudy Garcia Jr 221 190 202 238 213 222 197 257 254 205 225 228 2652 221.00

10 Jay Morrison 205 176 211 151 218 170 244 189 241 201 171 185 2362 196.83
10 Tim Helms 180 181 174 212 211 206 198 197 217 222 181 196 2375 197.92
10 Darrell Banks 256 205 172 170 201 205 277 213 237 276 180 202 2594 216.17
11 Jamie Jenks 181 255 195 174 213 183 182 214 167 215 149 176 2304 192.00
11 Chris Skillings 212 242 195 168 212 205 178 169 148 168 168 172 2237 186.42
11 Kevin Mitchell 209 212 246 217 197 225 204 215 196 203 200 231 2555 212.92
12 Earl Hearn 210 168 168 224 182 199 234 237 269 222 177 217 2507 208.92
12 Darin DeSelm 228 213 178 205 223 258 182 210 192 155 202 222 2468 205.67
12 Ashley Rucker 227 207 213 248 278 162 299 193 225 180 228 223 2683 223.58
13 Warren Blankenship 147 175 219 212 243 191 197 185 158 202 186 210 2325 193.75
13 Billy Langford 196 204 173 227 236 183 237 172 203 179 214 174 2398 199.83
13 Paul Henderson 279 265 232 210 300 198 233 186 248 205 191 246 2793 232.75
14 John Servantes 160 169 194 181 158 157 243 195 222 191 196 210 2276 189.67
14 Doug Ingalsbe 195 216 193 237 256 181 216 187 262 167 300 228 2638 219.83
14 Steven Hauk 243 178 209 235 247 237 189 218 150 178 195 215 2494 207.83
15 CK Moore 257 288 245 211 189 196 239 233 228 204 276 176 2742 228.50
15 Mike Moscato 219 215 214 248 289 230 233 198 214 222 234 215 2731 227.58
15 Michael Heineman 236 212 224 214 215 225 248 279 180 194 186 192 2605 217.08
16 Bob Fulwider 160 233 233 196 179 196 199 204 290 225 165 202 2482 206.83
16 Louis Jenkins 210 191 196 185 164 188 145 208 234 218 255 233 2427 202.25
16 Rob Hill 243 217 211 191 212 150 225 256 224 212 169 172 2482 206.83
17 Pete Thomas 188 223 217 223 225 231 248 203 205 216 237 200 2616 218.00
17 Jack Zuniga 255 204 216 237 255 237 241 193 228 225 235 268 2794 232.83
17 Ted Pritts 180 190 226 258 188 246 212 184 211 200 212 216 2523 210.25
18 David Pope 211 165 212 195 212 211 279 191 224 211 202 187 2500 208.33
18 Scott Pope 222 246 178 233 225 191 172 173 223 200 212 184 2459 204.92
18 Scotty Pope 205 266 235 201 237 214 245 206 279 207 179 203 2677 223.08
19 Joe Lecroy 232 234 235 217 218 226 246 246 226 188 212 192 2672 222.67
19 Brian Linderman 214 246 226 222 165 222 256 237 234 206 213 226 2667 222.25
19 Jimmy Beavers 203 249 215 174 192 201 227 224 248 194 246 178 2551 212.58
20 Willie Wells 233 217 157 237 166 163 184 199 211 200 158 165 2290 190.83
20 Michael Hudson 184 211 235 223 171 198 224 248 217 181 212 165 2469 205.75
20 Casey Buller 225 213 169 193 238 212 241 199 179 227 259 209 2564 213.67
21 Mark Cozart 190 160 215 172 183 280 180 258 213 215 217 193 2476 206.33
21 Mo Hestand 184 233 268 168 202 208 237 238 160 203 191 148 2440 203.33
21 Clint Johnson 226 206 218 228 233 167 257 222 195 248 205 192 2597 216.42
22 Ron Boroff 257 227 214 206 255 223 227 300 248 235 210 279 2881 240.08
22 John Burkett 215 179 190 180 224 216 220 201 237 248 151 235 2496 208.00
22 Ryan Boroff 225 221 258 300 192 270 277 206 190 226 280 192 2837 236.42
23 David White 259 224 225 193 189 223 122 187 199 235 172 196 2424 202.00
23 Mike Ballard 218 221 257 248 152 234 174 206 155 178 207 187 2437 203.08
23 Shannon Carson 212 189 208 246 228 163 227 214 266 228 236 216 2633 219.42
24 Paul Toal 197 160 210 194 186 236 196 153 202 205 207 188 2334 194.50
24 Scott Dodson 240 214 221 166 221 177 244 164 202 216 172 181 2418 201.50
24 Lane Thompson 205 243 218 244 227 202 225 195 174 257 213 174 2577 214.75
25 Vic Benedict 172 201 179 207 234 194 194 214 186 205 205 182 2373 197.75
25 David McCulley 256 202 242 234 234 268 210 233 190 290 235 243 2837 236.42
25 Mark Ward 237 224 216 191 190 172 181 205 196 195 290 219 2516 209.67
26 Rodney Black 194 196 224 246 246 254 167 205 215 209 164 220 2540 211.67
26 Thomas Gwin 268 188 211 188 236 199 203 258 222 279 225 232 2709 225.75
26 Micah McCracken 246 247 225 243 225 224 248 222 167 194 176 170 2587 215.58
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